
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Oregon 276  283       559  -17 
3  2   Alabama 285  278       563  -13 

T5  3   Florida 290  282       572  -4 
7  4   Kentucky 291  282       573  -3 

10  T5   Auburn 294  284       578  +2 
2  T5   Vanderbilt 282  296       578  +2 

13  7   Georgia  298  281       579  +3 
11  T8   Washington 295  285       580  +4 
9  T8   Ohio State 293  287       580  +4 
4  T8   Clemson 286  294       580  +4 
8  T11   Louisville 292  291       583  +7 

T5  T11   Northwestern 290  293       583  +7 
14  13   Chattanooga 299  295       594  +18 
15  T14   Mississippi State 300  297       597  +21 
12  T14   Middle Tennessee 297  300       597  +21 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 1   Hsin-Yu Lu  Oregon  66  68       134  -10   
T2 T2   Jensen Castle  Kentucky  66  70       136  -8   
T2 T2   Camille Boyd  Washington  66  70       136  -8   
5 4   Benedetta Moresco  Alabama  68  70       138  -6   
1 5   Auston Kim  Vanderbilt  65  74       139  -5   

T6 T6   Kelly Sim  Northwestern  69  71       140  -4   
T13 T6   Annabell Fuller  Florida  71  69       140  -4   
T22 T8   Laney Frye  Kentucky  72  69       141  -3   
T13 T8   Aneka Seumanutafa  Ohio State  71  70       141  -3   
T10 T8   Anna Foster  Auburn  70  71       141  -3   
T6 T8   Savannah Grewal  Clemson  69  72       141  -3   
T31 T8   Clara Manzalini  Florida  73  68       141  -3   
T31 T8   Polly Mack  Alabama  73  68       141  -3   
T31 T8   Jenny Bae  Georgia  73  68       141  -3   
T6 T8   Briana Chacon  Oregon  69  72       141  -3   
T10 T16   Tze-Han Lin  Oregon  70  72       142  -2   
T22 T16   Angelica Moresco  Alabama  72  70       142  -2   
T31 T18   Megan Schofill  Auburn  73  70       143  -1   
T13 T18   Jo Hua Hung *  Georgia  71  72       143  -1   
T22 T18   Emilie Overas  Alabama  72  71       143  -1   
T13 T18   Virginie Ding  Vanderbilt  71  72       143  -1   
T31 T22   Lauren Thibodeau  Louisville  73  71       144  E   
T13 T22   Jillian Bourdage  Ohio State  71  73       144  E   
T31 T22   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  73  71       144  E   
T13 T22   Sophie Burks  Middle Tennessee  71  73       144  E   
T22 T22   Jennifer Cai  Northwestern  72  72       144  E   
T13 T22   Jieni Li  Northwestern  71  73       144  E   
T46 T28   Brittany Kwon  Washington  75  70       145  +1   
T31 T28   Maisie Filler  Florida  73  72       145  +1   
T39 T28   Ching-Tzu Chen  Oregon  74  71       145  +1   
T39 T28   Caterina Don  Georgia  74  71       145  +1   
T13 T28   Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen  Oregon  71  74       145  +1   
T39 T28   Caroline Craig  Georgia  74  71       145  +1   
T22 T28   Esme Hamilton  Chattanooga  72  73       145  +1   
T10 T28   Hannah Levi  Mississippi State  70  75       145  +1   
T60 T36   Maria Villanueva  Kentucky  77  69       146  +2   
T39 T36   Julie McCarthy  Auburn  74  72       146  +2   
T22 T36   Ivy Shepherd  Clemson  72  74       146  +2   
T31 T36   Marina Escobar Domingo  Florida  73  73       146  +2   
T50 T36   Sarah Edwards  Alabama  76  70       146  +2   
T22 41   Ariel Yu  Vanderbilt  72  75       147  +3   
T76 T42   Faith Choi  Ohio State  79  69       148  +4   
T60 T42   Mychael O'Berry  Auburn  77  71       148  +4   
T60 T42   Kennedy Knox  Washington  77  71       148  +4   

T22 T42   Jayna Choi *  Vanderbilt  72  76       148  +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T22 T42   Annabelle Pancake *  Clemson  72  76       148  +4   
T50 T42   Valeria Mendizabal  Mississippi State  76  72       148  +4   
T13 T48   Kendall Griffin  Louisville  71  78       149  +5   
T76 T48   Dorota Zalewska  Chattanooga  79  70       149  +5   
T6 T48   Callista Rice  Clemson  69  80       149  +5   
T39 T48   Louise Yu  Vanderbilt  74  75       149  +5   
T50 T52   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  76  74       150  +6   
T46 T52   Mairead Martin  Louisville  75  75       150  +6   
T39 T52   Lauren Peter  Ohio State  74  76       150  +6   
T50 T52   Rikke Svejgaard  Kentucky  76  74       150  +6   
T46 T52   Taylor Edlin  Middle Tennessee  75  75       150  +6   
T50 T52   Katherine Schuster  Clemson  76  74       150  +6   
T50 T52   Tess Davenport *  Vanderbilt  76  74       150  +6   
T39 T52   Beatriz Barrios  Chattanooga  74  76       150  +6   
T60 T60   Winnie Ng  Washington  77  74       151  +7   
T46 T60   Catherine Caudill  Middle Tennessee  75  76       151  +7   
T60 T60   Jackie Lucena  Florida  77  74       151  +7   
80 T60   Candice Mahe  Georgia  80  71       151  +7   

T72 T60   Julia Lopez Ramirez  Mississippi State  78  73       151  +7   
T72 T65   Marissa Wenzler  Kentucky  78  74       152  +8   
T60 T65   Kristin Jamieson  Ohio State  77  75       152  +8   
T60 T65   Jamie Hsieh  Washington  77  75       152  +8   
T50 T65   Caroline Caudill  Middle Tennessee  76  76       152  +8   
T76 T65   Kailie Vongsaga *  Ohio State  79  73       152  +8   
T60 T65   Isabella Holpfer  Georgia  77  75       152  +8   
T60 T71   Elina Sinz  Auburn  77  76       153  +9   
T76 T71   Gracyn Burgess  Clemson  79  74       153  +9   
T60 T71   Carolina Hortian  Chattanooga  77  76       153  +9   
T50 T71   Blair Stockett  Mississippi State  76  77       153  +9   
T60 T75   Natasha Kiel  Vanderbilt  77  77       154  +10   
T50 T75   Megan Docherty  Chattanooga  76  78       154  +10   
T72 T77   Lauryn Nguyen  Northwestern  78  77       155  +11   
T72 T77   Lauren Miller  Mississippi State  78  77       155  +11   
T50 79   Elle Fox *  Mississippi State  76  80       156  +12   
T60 80   Molly Bebelaar  Middle Tennessee  77  82       159  +15   
81 81   Irene Kim  Northwestern  85  83       168  +24   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Oregon 276 283 559

1 Hsin-Yu Lu (3) 66 68 134

T8 Briana Chacon (5) 69 72 141

T16 Tze-Han Lin (4) 70 72 142

T28 Ching-Tzu Chen (1) 74 71 145

T28 Sofie Kibsgaard Nielsen (2) 71 74 145

2 Alabama 285 278 563

4 Benedetta Moresco (2) 68 70 138

T8 Polly Mack (1) 73 68 141

T16 Angelica Moresco (4) 72 70 142

T18 Emilie Overas (3) 72 71 143

T36 Sarah Edwards (5) 76 70 146

3 Florida 290 282 572

T6 Annabell Fuller (1) 71 69 140

T8 Clara Manzalini (2) 73 68 141

T28 Maisie Filler (4) 73 72 145

T36 Marina Escobar Domingo (3) 73 73 146

T60 Jackie Lucena (5) 77 74 151

4 Kentucky 291 282 573

T2 Jensen Castle (2) 66 70 136

T8 Laney Frye (4) 72 69 141

T36 Maria Villanueva (1) 77 69 146

T52 Rikke Svejgaard (3) 76 74 150

T65 Marissa Wenzler (5) 78 74 152

T5 Auburn 294 284 578

T8 Anna Foster (2) 70 71 141

T18 Megan Schofill (1) 73 70 143

T36 Julie McCarthy (4) 74 72 146

T42 Mychael O'Berry (3) 77 71 148

T71 Elina Sinz (5) 77 76 153

T5 Vanderbilt 282 296 578

5 Auston Kim (1) 65 74 139

T18 Virginie Ding (3) 71 72 143

41 Ariel Yu (4) 72 75 147

T48 Louise Yu (2) 74 75 149

T75 Natasha Kiel (5) 77 77 154

7 Georgia 298 281 579

T8 Jenny Bae (1) 73 68 141

T28 Caroline Craig (2) 74 71 145

T28 Caterina Don (4) 74 71 145

T60 Candice Mahe (5) 80 71 151

T65 Isabella Holpfer (3) 77 75 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T8 Washington 295 285 580

T2 Camille Boyd (1) 66 70 136

T28 Brittany Kwon (4) 75 70 145

T42 Kennedy Knox (2) 77 71 148

T60 Winnie Ng (3) 77 74 151

T65 Jamie Hsieh (5) 77 75 152

T8 Ohio State 293 287 580

T8 Aneka Seumanutafa (1) 71 70 141

T22 Jillian Bourdage (2) 71 73 144

T42 Faith Choi (4) 79 69 148

T52 Lauren Peter (5) 74 76 150

T65 Kristin Jamieson (3) 77 75 152

T8 Clemson 286 294 580

T8 Savannah Grewal (4) 69 72 141

T36 Ivy Shepherd (1) 72 74 146

T48 Callista Rice (2) 69 80 149

T52 Katherine Schuster (5) 76 74 150

T71 Gracyn Burgess (3) 79 74 153

T11 Louisville 292 291 583

T22 Carmen Griffiths (3) 73 71 144

T22 Lauren Thibodeau (5) 73 71 144

T48 Kendall Griffin (2) 71 78 149

T52 Mairead Martin (1) 75 75 150

T52 Hana Ryskova (4) 76 74 150

T11 Northwestern 290 293 583

T6 Kelly Sim (1) 69 71 140

T22 Jieni Li (2) 71 73 144

T22 Jennifer Cai (4) 72 72 144

T77 Lauryn Nguyen (3) 78 77 155

81 Irene Kim (5) 85 83 168

13 Chattanooga 299 295 594

T28 Esme Hamilton (2) 72 73 145

T48 Dorota Zalewska (1) 79 70 149

T52 Beatriz Barrios (4) 74 76 150

T71 Carolina Hortian (5) 77 76 153

T75 Megan Docherty (3) 76 78 154

T14 Mississippi State 300 297 597

T28 Hannah Levi (4) 70 75 145

T42 Valeria Mendizabal (2) 76 72 148

T60 Julia Lopez Ramirez (1) 78 73 151

T71 Blair Stockett (3) 76 77 153

T77 Lauren Miller (5) 78 77 155

T14 Middle Tennessee 297 300 597

T22 Sophie Burks (2) 71 73 144

T52 Taylor Edlin (5) 75 75 150

T60 Catherine Caudill (3) 75 76 151

T65 Caroline Caudill (1) 76 76 152

80 Molly Bebelaar (4) 77 82 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Jo Hua Hung (Georgia ) 71 72 143

T42 Annabelle Pancake (Clemson) 72 76 148

T42 Jayna Choi (Vanderbilt) 72 76 148

T52 Tess Davenport (Vanderbilt) 76 74 150

T65 Kailie Vongsaga (Ohio State) 79 73 152

79 Elle Fox (Mississippi State) 76 80 156
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